
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ-LSV                 Donaupokal 2005-OÖ-Wien-NÖ/Lp5      SC Offenhausen  
 EDL-ShootingStar               *** Frauen ***              31.01.05/13:52  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                            S-1 S-2 S-3 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 58 ENDER, Dr. Regina    Niederösterreich            87  94  93   274  
                                                                            
   2. 37 STULLER Irene        Wien                        96  85  88   269  
                                                                            
   3. 13 BAUMGARTNER MargareteOberösterreich              82  85  86   253  
                                                                            
   4. 60 STRIEGL Sylvia       Niederösterreich            88  77  87   252  
   5. 76 ZIMPER Lisa          Niederösterreich            82  88  81   251  
   6. 36 KELTSCHA Waltraud    Wien                        86  80  82   248  
   7. 17 UNTER Brigitte       Oberösterreich              83  79  83   245  
   8. 59 EILENBERGER Regina   Niederösterreich            78  84  81   243  
   9. 61 MANN Angela          Niederösterreich            81  85  75   241  
  10. 83 BENDA Karin          Oberösterreich              73  74  88   235  
  11. 39 WOLF Renate          Wien                        69  82  83   234  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar          *** Frauen Mannschaft ***        31.01.05/13:52  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                            S-1 S-2 S-3 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Niederösterreich                                    256 256 255   767  
      58 ENDER, Dr. Regina                                87  94  93  274   
      60 STRIEGL Sylvia                                   88  77  87  252   
      61 MANN Angela                                      81  85  75  241   
                                                                            
  2. Wien                                                251 247 253   751  
      36 KELTSCHA Waltraud                                86  80  82  248   
      37 STULLER Irene                                    96  85  88  269   
      39 WOLF Renate                                      69  82  83  234   
                                                                            
  3. Oberösterreich                                      238 238 257   733  
      13 BAUMGARTNER Margarete                            82  85  86  253   
      17 UNTER Brigitte                                   83  79  83  245   
      83 BENDA Karin                                      73  74  88  235   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ-LSV                 Donaupokal 2005-OÖ-Wien-NÖ/Lp5      SC Offenhausen  
 EDL-ShootingStar              *** Junioren ***             31.01.05/13:52  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 77 EILENBERGER, Jun. GotNiederösterreich        76  80  84  88   328  
                                                                            
   2.  6 HACKL Stefan         Oberösterreich          77  76  81  76   310  
                                                                            
   3.  8 STEINKLEIBL Michael  Oberösterreich          72  75  66  76   289  
                                                                            
   4. 10 LININGER Oliver      Oberösterreich          57  74  76  77   284  
   5. 79 NOSSIAN Roland       Niederösterreich        75  68  72  67   282  
   6. 75 HAHN Rene            Niederösterreich        65  67  55  73   260  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar         *** Junioren Mannschaft ***       31.01.05/13:52  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Niederösterreich                                216 215 211 228   870  
      79 NOSSIAN Roland                               75  68  72  67  282   
      77 EILENBERGER, Jun. Gottfrie                   76  80  84  88  328   
      75 HAHN Rene                                    65  67  55  73  260   
                                                                            
  2. Oberösterreich                                  149 151 147 152   599  
       6 HACKL Stefan                                 77  76  81  76  310   
       8 STEINKLEIBL Michael                          72  75  66  76  289   
      11 BOLITSCHEK Benedikt                                                
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ-LSV                 Donaupokal 2005-OÖ-Wien-NÖ/Lp5      SC Offenhausen  
 EDL-ShootingStar               *** Männer ***              31.01.05/13:52  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 33 SAILER Rudolf        Wien                    91  92  92  92   367  
                                                                            
   2. 20 KOZAM Sebastian      Oberösterreich          88  89  93  89   359  
                                                                            
   3. 51 PAVLIS Karl          Niederösterreich        86  92  88  92   358  
                                                                            
   4. 18 WINTERER Christian   Oberösterreich          90  89  89  90   358  
   5. 41 HÖRMANN Gerald       Wien                    87  89  89  89   354  
   6. 31 ARTNER Kurt          Wien                    90  84  88  91   353  
   7. 57 KARNER Leopold       Niederösterreich        82  88  86  91   347  
   8. 91 HAVLICEK Thomas      Niederösterreich        87  85  88  87   347  
   9. 53 WEISS Erwin          Niederösterreich        84  83  89  86   342  
  10. 89 AITONITSCH Peter     Niederösterreich        87  87  87  81   342  
  11. 84 BOHN Erich           Oberösterreich          83  85  82  91   341  
  12. 19 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz Oberösterreich          83  85  84  85   337  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar          *** Männer Mannschaft ***        31.01.05/13:52  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Wien                                    268 265 269 272          1074  
      31 ARTNER Kurt                          90  84  88  91          353   
      41 HÖRMANN Gerald                       87  89  89  89          354   
      33 SAILER Rudolf                        91  92  92  92          367   
                                                                            
  2. Oberösterreich                          261 263 266 264          1054  
      18 WINTERER Christian                   90  89  89  90          358   
      19 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz                 83  85  84  85          337   
      20 KOZAM Sebastian                      88  89  93  89          359   
                                                                            
  3. Niederösterreich                        255 265 262 270          1052  
      91 HAVLICEK Thomas                      87  85  88  87          347   
      57 KARNER Leopold                       82  88  86  91          347   
      51 PAVLIS Karl                          86  92  88  92          358   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ-LSV                 Donaupokal 2005-OÖ-Wien-NÖ/Lp5      SC Offenhausen  
 EDL-ShootingStar             *** Senioren 1 ***            31.01.05/13:52  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 64 MACHO Friedrich      Niederösterreich        85  92  89  91   357  
                                                                            
   2. 68 ZWIEAUER Ernst       Niederösterreich        88  90  89  86   353  
                                                                            
   3. 93 JEDLICKA Alfred      Niederösterreich        86  85  86  89   346  
                                                                            
   4. 42 WEISER Günter        Wien                    88  90  83  83   344  
   5. 85 LINDHUBER Wolfgang   Oberösterreich          84  85  83  79   331  
   6. 86 DEGEN Werner         Oberösterreich          81  76  83  88   328  
   7. 87 STELZER Kurt         Oberösterreich          79  80  81  84   324  
   8. 92 EILENBERGER GottfriedNiederösterreich        78  83  83  79   323  
   9. 97 NEFFE Günter         Wien                    80  78  79  83   320  
  10. 45 SEIDL Friedrich      Wien                    80  75  80  84   319  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar        *** Senioren 1 Mannschaft ***      31.01.05/13:52  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Niederösterreich                                251 265 261 256  1033  
      92 EILENBERGER Gottfried                        78  83  83  79  323   
      64 MACHO Friedrich                              85  92  89  91  357   
      68 ZWIEAUER Ernst                               88  90  89  86  353   
                                                                            
  2. Oberösterreich                                  244 241 247 251   983  
      85 LINDHUBER Wolfgang                           84  85  83  79  331   
      86 DEGEN Werner                                 81  76  83  88  328   
      87 STELZER Kurt                                 79  80  81  84  324   
                                                                            
  3. Wien                                            248 243 242 250   983  
      42 WEISER Günter                                88  90  83  83  344   
      45 SEIDL Friedrich                              80  75  80  84  319   
      97 NEFFE Günter                                 80  78  79  83  320   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 OÖ-LSV                 Donaupokal 2005-OÖ-Wien-NÖ/Lp5      SC Offenhausen  
 EDL-ShootingStar             *** Senioren 2 ***            31.01.05/13:52  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 69 ERNST Walter         Niederösterreich        88  79  93  90   350  
                                                                            
   2. 30 GRÜNER Alois         Oberösterreich          83  86  85  90   344  
                                                                            
   3. 94 KATZMAYER Wilhelm    Niederösterreich        82  86  88  81   337  
                                                                            
   4. 72 METZL Gernot         Niederösterreich        80  81  82  84   327  
   5. 96 WOLF Sergius         Wien                    84  69  76  77   306  
   6. 29 BAUMGARTNER Karl-HeinOberösterreich          68  74  87  70   299  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
EDL-ShootingStar        *** Senioren 2 Mannschaft ***      31.01.05/13:52  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                        S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Niederösterreich                                250 246 263 255  1014  
      69 ERNST Walter                                 88  79  93  90  350   
      94 KATZMAYER Wilhelm                            82  86  88  81  337   
      72 METZL Gernot                                 80  81  82  84  327   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  


